


Participants 

State Representing Sponsor 

Maryland MANRRS 

Maryland MANRRS 

Maryland MANRRS 

Maryland MANRRS 

Maryland MANRRS 

Maryland MANRRS 

Maryland National FFA Organization 

Maryland 4-H

Maryland MANRRS 

Maryland Agriculture Future of America 

Maryland MANRRS 

Maryland National FFA Organization 

Michigan National FFA Organization 

Michigan National FFA Organization 

Michigan 4-H

Minnesota Agriculture Future America 

Minnesota 4-H

Mississippi National FFA Organization 

Missouri 4-H

Missouri 4-H

Missouri Agriculture Future of America 

Missouri National FFA Organization 

Missouri National FFA Organization 

New Jersey National FFA Organization 

New Mexico Agriculture Future of America 

New York Agriculture Future of America 

New York National FFA Organization 

North Carolina National FFA Organization 

North Carolina Agriculture Future of America 

North Carolina National FFA Organization 

Ohio National FFA Organization 

Ohio Agriculture Future of America 

Ohio National FFA Organization 

Ohio National FFA Organization 

Oklahoma Agriculture Future of America 

Oregon Agriculture Future of America 

Oregon National FFA Organization 

Oregon MANRRS 

Name 

Jordyn Coleman 

Ta'Qara Green 

Leasa Gudderra 

Aprecia Lane 

Mia Mezger 

Maria Pascual 

Kyle Schulze 

Lynne Thomas 

Taylor Thomas 

Sarah Curley 

Alisa Evans 

Dreyden Wilson 

Stephanie Harvey 

Alexander Scovill 

Kristen Burkhardt 

Katherine Gathje 

Kellie Witts 

Anna Grace McKinney 

Sage Eichenburch 

Blake Wright 

Kendra Betz 

Kaylee Lower 

Dakota Pemberton 

Talia Priore 

Fisher Easley Smith 

Josh Bailey 

Austin Nolley 

Shannah (Chloe) Hobbs 

Sarah Thomas 

Abbey Zentmeyer 

Bailey Lowe 

Nicole McMullen 

Bethany Starlin 

Jacob Zajkowski 

Madilyn Willson 

Rhiannon Curley 

Jenna Wallace 

Richard Austin-Castillo 

Primary Email 

jordyncoleman2003@gmail.com 

taqaragreen2015@gmail.com 

leasa.gudderra@pgcps.org 

aprecialane@icloud.com 

miaimezger@icloud.com 

maria.am.pascual@gmail.com 

kyle.schulze@mdffa.org 

lynnethomas163@gmail.com 

taylorjthomas02@gmail.com 

sarahcurley2801@gmail.com 

AEvans9021@gmail.com 

dreydencw81@gmail.com 

reporter@michiganffa.org 

president@michiganffa.org 

burkha88@msu.edu 

gathj010@umn.edu 

kelliewitts02@gmail.com 

annagmckinney7@gmail.com 

sve5gy@mail.missouri.edu 

wrightblake249@gmail.com 

Ken2001@live.missouristate.edu 

kaylee.lower@missouriffa.org 

pembertondakota4@gmail.com 

taliajo@gmail.com 

feasley1@nmsu.edu 

jbail1452019@gmail.com 

a.nolley@yahoo.com

ncffa.chobbs@gmail.com 

saraht1 7@vt.edu 

ncffa.azentmeyer@gmail.com 

blowe@ohioffa.org 

mcmullen.141@buckeyemail.osu.edu 

bstarlin@ohioffa.org 

jzajkowski@ohioffa.org 

madilyn.willson@okstate.edu 

rhiannoncurley@gmail.com 

jenna@oregonffa.org 

austincr@oregonstate.edu 
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